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Summary

Topic Description Results Comparison

Adult Respect
71% 71% Washoe County School

District

Adult Support
71%
 1
since last survey

72% Washoe County School
District

Bullying
51%
 4
since last survey

54% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Relationship Skills
67%
0
since last survey

70% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Responsible Decision-Making
71%
 1
since last survey

74% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Self-Awareness of Emotions
68%
 2
since last survey

71% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Self-Awareness of Self Concept
71%
0
since last survey

73% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Self-Management of Emotion
52%
0
since last survey

54% Washoe County School
District
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SEL Skills: Self-Management of Goals
58%
 1
since last survey

60% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Self-Management of Schoolwork
57%
0
since last survey

56% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Social Awareness
75%
0
since last survey

77% Washoe County School
District

Safety
80%
 1
since last survey

80% Washoe County School
District

School Participation
71%
 2
since last survey

69% Washoe County School
District

Student Engagement
57%
 1
since last survey

57% Washoe County School
District

Student Respect
57%
 5
since last survey

60% Washoe County School
District

Victimization
67%
 6
since last survey

71% Washoe County School
District

12,619 responses
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Adult Respect

Your average

71%
12,619 responses

District average: 71% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 62%

Q.1: Teachers and staff at my school treat all students
fairly.

Strongly Agree 18% 2277

Agree 43% 5381

Disagree 26% 3197

Strongly Disagree 12% 1541

 1 from last survey Favorable: 70%

Q.2: Teachers and staff at my school trust students to
make good choices.

Strongly Agree 21% 2558

Agree 50% 6182

Disagree 21% 2558

Strongly Disagree 9% 1105

Favorable: 80%

Q.3: The rules are very clear at my school.

Strongly Agree 29% 3569

Agree 52% 6427

Disagree 15% 1844

Strongly Disagree 5% 600

Middle Schools
2019-20 Student Climate Survey, Student Climate Survey

Page 4 of 21 | This report was created on Monday, February 10, 2020 www.panoramaed.com



Adult Support

Your average

71%
12,619 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

District average: 72% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 91%

Q.1: My teachers think I can get high grades in their
classes if I try hard enough.

Strongly Agree 45% 5536

Agree 47% 5805

Disagree 5% 664

Strongly Disagree 3% 421

 3 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.2: My teachers connect what I am doing in school to
life outside of the classroom.

Strongly Agree 12% 1523

Agree 45% 5484

Disagree 31% 3764

Strongly Disagree 12% 1514

 0 from last survey Favorable: 64%

Q.3: It is easy to talk with teachers at this school.

Strongly Agree 18% 2233

Agree 46% 5712

Disagree 24% 2948

Strongly Disagree 12% 1483

 0 from last survey Favorable: 82%

Q.4: If I am absent, there is a teacher or some other
adult at school that will notice my absence.

Strongly Agree 29% 3608

Agree 52% 6476

Disagree 12% 1437

Strongly Disagree 7% 840

 1 from last survey Favorable: 52%

Q.5: Teachers understand my problems.

Strongly Agree 11% 1335

Agree 41% 5085

Disagree 29% 3610

Strongly Disagree 18% 2248

 1 from last survey Favorable: 80%

Q.6: My teachers care about me.

Strongly Agree 24% 2998

Agree 56% 6839

Disagree 12% 1491

Strongly Disagree 8% 927
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 2 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.7: My teachers make me feel good about myself.

Strongly Agree 19% 2287

Agree 53% 6466

Disagree 20% 2389

Strongly Disagree 9% 1088
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Bullying

Your average

51%
12,619 responses

Change

 4
since last survey

District average: 54% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 4 from last survey Favorable: 59%

Q.1: Students at this school are often bullied.

Strongly Disagree 15% 1847

Disagree 44% 5476

Agree 29% 3615

Strongly Agree 11% 1418

 3 from last survey Favorable: 50%

Q.2: Students at this school try to stop bullying.

Strongly Agree 12% 1446

Agree 38% 4653

Disagree 33% 4021

Strongly Disagree 18% 2176

 4 from last survey Favorable: 44%

Q.3: Students often spread mean rumors or lies about
others at this school on the internet (i.e., Facebook™,
email, and instant message).

Strongly Disagree 14% 1765

Disagree 29% 3609

Agree 33% 4046

Strongly Agree 23% 2817
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SEL Skills: Relationship Skills

Your average

67%
12,619 responses

Change

0
since last survey

District average: 70% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Respecting a classmate's
opinions during a disagreement.

Very Easy 26% 3241

Easy 55% 6873

Difficult 15% 1824

Very Difficult 4% 526

 0 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting along with my
classmates.

Very Easy 34% 4170

Easy 50% 6163

Difficult 13% 1605

Very Difficult 4% 506

 1 from last survey Favorable: 34%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Sharing what I am feeling with
others.

Very Easy 9% 1104

Easy 25% 3119

Difficult 34% 4169

Very Difficult 32% 4022

 0 from last survey Favorable: 47%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Talking to an adult when I have
problems at school.

Very Easy 14% 1772

Easy 33% 4057

Difficult 28% 3482

Very Difficult 25% 3088

 0 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being welcoming to someone I
don't usually eat lunch with.

Very Easy 23% 2888

Easy 48% 5887

Difficult 20% 2462

Very Difficult 9% 1150
 0 from last survey Favorable: 84%

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting along with my teachers.

Very Easy 40% 5024

Easy 44% 5487

Difficult 11% 1365

Very Difficult 5% 590
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SEL Skills: Responsible Decision-Making

Your average

71%
12,619 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

District average: 74% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 63%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking about what might
happen before making a decision.

Very Easy 16% 1992

Easy 47% 5853

Difficult 28% 3548

Very Difficult 9% 1058
 1 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what is right or wrong.

Very Easy 36% 4426

Easy 48% 5931

Difficult 13% 1651

Very Difficult 4% 433

 0 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking of different ways to
solve a problem.

Very Easy 18% 2258

Easy 54% 6695

Difficult 23% 2905

Very Difficult 5% 565

 0 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Saying "no" to a friend who
wants to break the rules.

Very Easy 32% 4032

Easy 41% 5122

Difficult 18% 2243

Very Difficult 8% 1018

 1 from last survey Favorable: 65%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Helping to make my school a
better place.

Very Easy 17% 2114

Easy 48% 5961

Difficult 25% 3040

Very Difficult 10% 1237
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SEL Skills: Self-Awareness of Emotions

Your average

68%
12,619 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

District average: 71% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when my feelings are
making it hard for me to focus.

Very Easy 28% 3442

Easy 40% 4999

Difficult 23% 2893

Very Difficult 9% 1109
 0 from last survey Favorable: 73%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing the emotions I feel.

Very Easy 34% 4177

Easy 39% 4917

Difficult 19% 2424

Very Difficult 8% 939

 2 from last survey Favorable: 54%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing ways to make myself
feel better when I'm sad.

Very Easy 20% 2493

Easy 34% 4270

Difficult 30% 3737

Very Difficult 16% 1966

 2 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Noticing what my body does
when I am nervous.

Very Easy 32% 3998

Easy 44% 5507

Difficult 18% 2220

Very Difficult 6% 702

 2 from last survey Favorable: 75%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when my mood affects
how I treat others.

Very Easy 28% 3466

Easy 47% 5878

Difficult 20% 2450

Very Difficult 5% 665

 0 from last survey Favorable: 64%

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing ways I calm myself
down.

Very Easy 21% 2651

Easy 42% 5304

Difficult 26% 3215

Very Difficult 11% 1328
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SEL Skills: Self-Awareness of Self Concept

Your average

71%
12,619 responses

Change

0
since last survey

District average: 73% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 78%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what my strengths
are.

Very Easy 23% 2878

Easy 55% 6908

Difficult 19% 2388

Very Difficult 3% 359

 0 from last survey Favorable: 61%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing how to get better at
things that are hard for me to do at school.

Very Easy 11% 1386

Easy 50% 6179

Difficult 34% 4257

Very Difficult 5% 650

 1 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when I am wrong
about something.

Very Easy 19% 2320

Easy 53% 6665

Difficult 24% 2995

Very Difficult 4% 495

 0 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when I can't control
something.

Very Easy 23% 2823

Easy 49% 6096

Difficult 23% 2870

Very Difficult 5% 659
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SEL Skills: Self-Management of Emotion

Your average

52%
12,619 responses

Change

0
since last survey

District average: 54% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 46%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting through something
even when I feel frustrated.

Very Easy 11% 1353

Easy 35% 4424

Difficult 40% 4983

Very Difficult 14% 1727

 2 from last survey Favorable: 59%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being patient even when I am
really excited.

Very Easy 18% 2265

Easy 41% 5110

Difficult 28% 3469

Very Difficult 13% 1614

 0 from last survey Favorable: 44%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Staying calm when I feel
stressed.

Very Easy 11% 1333

Easy 34% 4205

Difficult 37% 4668

Very Difficult 18% 2262

 1 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Working on things even when I
don't like them.

Very Easy 13% 1625

Easy 44% 5467

Difficult 31% 3863

Very Difficult 12% 1506
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SEL Skills: Self-Management of Goals

Your average

58%
12,619 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

District average: 60% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 54%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Finishing tasks even if they are
hard for me.

Very Easy 12% 1475

Easy 43% 5308

Difficult 36% 4520

Very Difficult 9% 1178
 2 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Setting goals for myself.

Very Easy 23% 2815

Easy 44% 5439

Difficult 24% 2956

Very Difficult 10% 1248

 1 from last survey Favorable: 49%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Reaching goals that I set for
myself.

Very Easy 10% 1256

Easy 39% 4790

Difficult 39% 4845

Very Difficult 12% 1546

 2 from last survey Favorable: 62%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking through the steps it
will take to reach my goal.

Very Easy 13% 1596

Easy 49% 6074

Difficult 30% 3766

Very Difficult 8% 968
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SEL Skills: Self-Management of Schoolwork

Your average

57%
12,619 responses

Change

0
since last survey

District average: 56% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Doing my schoolwork even
when I do not feel like it.

Very Easy 18% 2242

Easy 39% 4816

Difficult 30% 3759

Very Difficult 13% 1660
 1 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being prepared for tests.

Very Easy 15% 1893

Easy 44% 5520

Difficult 30% 3790

Very Difficult 10% 1248

 1 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Working on assignments even
when they are hard.

Very Easy 14% 1694

Easy 47% 5824

Difficult 32% 3934

Very Difficult 8% 1011

 0 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Planning ahead so I can turn a
project in on time.

Very Easy 17% 2102

Easy 40% 4992

Difficult 32% 3955

Very Difficult 11% 1404

 1 from last survey Favorable: 59%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Finishing my schoolwork
without reminders.

Very Easy 18% 2293

Easy 40% 5012

Difficult 30% 3756

Very Difficult 11% 1382

 0 from last survey Favorable: 47%

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Staying focused in class even
when there are distractions.

Very Easy 12% 1481

Easy 35% 4394

Difficult 37% 4548

Very Difficult 16% 2037
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SEL Skills: Social Awareness

Your average

75%
12,619 responses

Change

0
since last survey

District average: 77% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 75%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Learning from people with
different opinions than me.

Very Easy 20% 2537

Easy 55% 6865

Difficult 20% 2508

Very Difficult 4% 554

 1 from last survey Favorable: 77%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what people may be
feeling by the look on their face.

Very Easy 30% 3704

Easy 47% 5862

Difficult 19% 2388

Very Difficult 4% 510

 0 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when someone needs
help.

Very Easy 26% 3293

Easy 52% 6517

Difficult 18% 2309

Very Difficult 3% 364

 0 from last survey Favorable: 65%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing how to get help when
I'm having trouble with a classmate.

Very Easy 21% 2600

Easy 44% 5530

Difficult 25% 3152

Very Difficult 9% 1149

 1 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing how my actions
impact my classmates.

Very Easy 24% 3044

Easy 55% 6836

Difficult 17% 2094

Very Difficult 4% 462
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Safety

Your average

80%
12,619 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

District average: 80% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 84%

Q.1: I feel safe: on the way to and from school.

Strongly Agree 31% 3891

Agree 53% 6546

Disagree 11% 1344

Strongly Disagree 5% 648

 1 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.2: I feel safe: while at school.

Strongly Agree 24% 2982

Agree 55% 6868

Disagree 14% 1758

Strongly Disagree 6% 786

 3 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.3: I feel safe: in the restrooms at school.

Strongly Agree 21% 2559

Agree 51% 6311

Disagree 18% 2200

Strongly Disagree 10% 1276

Favorable: 84%

Q.4: I sometimes stay home because I don’t feel safe
at this school.

Strong Disagree 50% 6236

Disagree 34% 4175

Agree 11% 1404

Strongly Agree 5% 555
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School Participation

Your average

71%
12,619 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

District average: 69% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 7 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.1: I regularly attend school-sponsored events, such
as school dances, sporting events, student
performances, or other school activities.

Strongly Agree 19% 269

Agree 49% 701

Disagree 21% 297

Strongly Disagree 11% 160

 1 from last survey Favorable: 54%

Q.2: I regularly participate in extra-curricular activities
offered through this school, such as school clubs or
organizations, musical groups, sports teams, student
government, or any other extra-curricular activities.

Strongly Agree 14% 198

Agree 40% 571

Disagree 29% 411

Strongly Disagree 17% 245

 1 from last survey Favorable: 80%

Q.3: There are lots of chances for students to get
involved in sports, clubs, and other school activities
outside of class.

Strongly Agree 25% 364

Agree 54% 779

Disagree 13% 191

Strongly Disagree 7% 96
 1 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.4: I have a lot of chances to be part of class
discussions or activities.

Strongly Agree 26% 373

Agree 55% 791

Disagree 13% 185

Strongly Disagree 6% 87
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Student Engagement

Your average

57%
12,619 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

District average: 57% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.1: Most of what I learn in school is interesting.

Strongly Agree 9% 1075

Agree 48% 6022

Disagree 30% 3740

Strongly Disagree 13% 1623

 1 from last survey Favorable: 44%

Q.2: Time seems to pass very quickly in my classes.

Strongly Agree 14% 1726

Agree 30% 3779

Disagree 33% 4065

Strongly Disagree 23% 2872

 1 from last survey Favorable: 44%

Q.3: I think a lot about what I learn in my classes even
when I'm out of school.

Strongly Agree 9% 1111

Agree 35% 4343

Disagree 37% 4620

Strongly Disagree 19% 2371
 2 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.4: I am happy to be at this school.

Strongly Agree 26% 3227

Agree 47% 5867

Disagree 16% 1944

Strongly Disagree 11% 1324

 2 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.5: I feel like I am part of this school.

Strongly Agree 18% 2256

Agree 50% 6139

Disagree 21% 2656

Strongly Disagree 11% 1323
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Student Respect

Your average

57%
12,619 responses

Change

 5
since last survey

District average: 60% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 39%

Q.1: Students at my school treat teachers and staff
with respect.

Strongly Agree 6% 732

Agree 33% 4139

Disagree 41% 5072

Strongly Disagree 20% 2475

 5 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.2: People of different cultural backgrounds, races,
or ethnicities get along well at this school.

Strongly Agree 29% 3615

Agree 53% 6594

Disagree 12% 1522

Strongly Disagree 5% 639

 5 from last survey Favorable: 51%

Q.3: Students respect one another.

Strongly Agree 8% 923

Agree 43% 5344

Disagree 34% 4256

Strongly Disagree 15% 1842

 1 from last survey Favorable: 36%

Q.4: Students at this school think it is important to
follow the rules.

Strongly Agree 5% 629

Agree 31% 3862

Disagree 43% 5267

Strongly Disagree 21% 2561

 3 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.5: Boys and girls are treated equally well at this
school.

Strongly Agree 23% 2853

Agree 51% 6284

Disagree 17% 2145

Strongly Disagree 9% 1112
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Victimization

Your average

67%
12,619 responses

Change

 6
since last survey

District average: 71% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 45%

Q.1: At school, how many times this year have
you...been grabbed, shoved, punched or kicked by
someone being mean?

0 times 45% 5540

1-2 times 27% 3321

3-4 times 12% 1459

5-6 times 4% 539

7+ times 13% 1567

 3 from last survey Favorable: 35%

Q.2: At school, how many times this year have
you...been cursed at, verbally threatened, or made fun
of by someone being mean?

0 times 35% 4314

1-2 times 24% 2983

3-4 times 12% 1538

5-6 times 6% 749

7+ times 23% 2818

 1 from last survey Favorable: 75%

Q.3: At school, how many times this year have
you...been in a physical fight?

0 times 75% 9369

1-2 times 16% 1940

3-4 times 4% 530

5-6 times 2% 202

7+ times 3% 369

 1 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.4: At school, how many times this year have
you...seen another student with a gun, knife, or other
weapon?

0 times 79% 9803

1-2 times 15% 1886

3-4 times 3% 351

5-6 times 1% 115

7+ times 2% 247
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 0 from last survey Favorable: 89%

Q.5: At school, how many times this year have
you...been threatened with a gun, knife, or other
weapon?

0 times 89% 11090

1-2 times 7% 855

3-4 times 2% 181

5-6 times 1% 92

7+ times 2% 194

 2 from last survey Favorable: 64%

Q.6: At school, how many times this year have
you...had property stolen or deliberately damaged,
such as your books, clothing, or car?

0 times 64% 8000

1-2 times 23% 2823

3-4 times 7% 824

5-6 times 2% 246

7+ times 4% 511

 2 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.7: At school, how many times this year have
you...received cruel, vicious, or threatening messages
through text messaging, email, or social networking
sites?

0 times 79% 9769

1-2 times 12% 1429

3-4 times 4% 537

5-6 times 2% 188

7+ times 4% 469

 1 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Q.8: At school, how many times this year have
you...had someone take your picture and forwarded it
to other people's phones or posted it on the internet
without your knowledge or consent?

0 times 71% 8820

1-2 times 16% 1991

3-4 times 5% 659

5-6 times 2% 256

7+ times 5% 652
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